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U-19 Championship
2016/17 22nd round, Match #149

Monday, 01.05.2017, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 25°C. Spectators: 100

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 : 4

«Skala» Stryi

43 Medvediev Mark
39 Macheliuk Artem (C)
58 Smychenko Danylo
56 Bilous Serhii
90 Pradunets Vadym
70 Klochan Vladyslav
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo
45 Zamurenko Pavlo
57 Filipov Maksym
38 Tarasiuk Oleksandr
69 Surzhenko Maksym

Substitutes
96 Stepantsov Bohdan
51 Kutsev Yevhen
80 Krutin Maksym
37 Kasimov Dmytro
97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
86 Sirosh Vadym
71 Lev Artem

Coach
Bidnenko Ruslan

1 Zhyliak Nazarii (C)
18 Annich Yaroslav
77 Lysenko Kyrylo
17 Troianov Oleh
8 Melnyk Sviatoslav
2 Vekliak Bohdan
10 Kuziv Roman
7 Kozak Oleh
69 Nekrasov Yehor
99 Korolevych Ihor
33 Kondrakov Daniil

Substitutes
55 Shamarin Denys
45 Bilinskyi Valentyn
4
44 Tyshkun Mykola
88 Volkov Eduard
11 Fomin Mykyta
9 Lukach Mykhailo

Coach
Lutkov Oleh

Referee:
Polishchuk Maksym
Assistant 1:
Petrova Iryna
Assistant 2:
Popkov Viktor
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Zhurba Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 22nd round, Match #149
Monday, 01.05.2017, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 25°C. Spectators: 100

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1 : 4 «Skala» Stryi
39 Macheliuk Artem 13'

70 Klochan Vladyslav
37 Kasimov Dmytro 21'

57 Filipov Maksym 22'

46' 77 Lysenko Kyrylo
9 Lukach Mykhailo

63 Pavliuk Kyrylo
86 Sirosh Vadym 46'

46' 7 Kozak Oleh
4 

46' 99 Korolevych Ihor
11 Fomin Mykyta

90 Pradunets Vadym
51 Kutsev Yevhen 50'

45 Zamurenko Pavlo
71 Lev Artem 50'

55' 9 Lukach Mykhailo

59' 11 Fomin Mykyta
38 Tarasiuk Oleksandr

97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr 60'

65' 33 Kondrakov Daniil

58 Smychenko Danylo 65'

72' 69 Nekrasov Yehor

86 Sirosh Vadym 72'

75' 9 Lukach Mykhailo

87' 8 Melnyk Sviatoslav
44 Tyshkun Mykola

90' 10 Kuziv Roman
45 Bilinskyi Valentyn

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


